Scheduled Class Dates & Times for Segment | & Il in April 2019

Segment | Classes:

Brown City
DHS
Cros-Lex
North Huron

Harbor Beach

Segment |l Classes:

Brown City
DHS
Cros-Lex
North Huron

Harbor Beach

Dates and Times TBD
April 8th-26%
April 8th-25th
April 9t -26t

April 8t- 25t

Dates and Times TBD
April 8th, 9th 10t
April 8th, 9th 10t
April 9t, 10t 11t

April 8th, 9th 10t

6:00-7:50am
3:30-5:30pm
6:30-8:30pm

7:00-9:00pm

5:00-7:00pm
6:00-8:00pm
3:30-5:30pm

4:00-6:00pm



